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Chaos Descends Festival 2023

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 13.08.2023, 16:40 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Donnerstag
von
21:30

22:40

Freitag
von
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:40
20:50
22:00
23:10

00:30

Samstag

von

14:40
15:40
16:40
17:40
18:40
19:50
21:00
22:20

00:10

bis

22:20

23:30

bis

17:10

18:10

19:20

20:30

21:40

22:50

00:10

01:15

bis

15:20

16:20

17:20

18:20

19:30

20:40

22:00

23:50

01:00

Bands
Brand (AT)

Obnoxious Youth (FI)

Bands

Parish (GB)

Spirit Possession (US)
Adorior (GB)

Grave Pleasures (FI)
Black Curse (US)
Strid (NO)

Negative Plane (US)

Fvnerals (GB)

Bands
Craven Idol (GB)
Thulsa Doom (IT)

Amethyst (CH)

Ominous Resurrection (US)

Bloody Vengeance (DE)
Messa (IT)
Mystifier (BR)

Uli Jon Roth (DE)

Negative Plane (US)
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